## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## 2020 FAMILY CHOICE AWARD WINNERS

Fámfly (Choice (AWARD)

Exceptional products that enrich a family's lifestyle and create memorable experiences.

Los Angeles, CA – Family Magazine Group is proud to announce the 25th annual Family Choice Award Winners! As one the most coveted and family-friendly consumer award programs in the nation, the Family Choice Awards recognize the finest products and services that enrich the lifestyles of children and families.

## Congratulations to: "Becoming Jesse"

Here is the link to the winning product:

http://www.familychoiceawards.com/gift-guide/becoming-jesse-celebrating-the-everyday-magic-of-childhood-a-family-classic-novel/

The creativity and extraordinary imagination utilized to develop new products and enhance existing products that benefit consumers continues to amaze our distinguished judges and staff. We want to express our gratitude to all the entrants for their sincere commitment in making a positive impact on families.

The 2020 Family Choice Awards are presented in the following categories: Apparel, Accessories, Adaptive Products, Apps, Audio Books, Babies and Parenting Products, Bikes and Scooters, Books, CD's, Children's Products, Developmental/Sensory Products, Special Needs, Senior Living, DVD's, Electronics, Family Products, Furniture, House-wares and Home Décor, Jewelry, Movies, Music, New Technology, Pet Products, Speech and Mobility Aids, Toys and Games, Video Games, Unique Products and Websites.

For complete information on each winner please visit <a href="www.FamilyChoiceAwards.com">www.FamilyChoiceAwards.com</a>.

After judging, products are donated to local charities and worthy organizations.

Candace Evans
Chairperson, Family Choice Awards
fca@familychoiceawards.com
818-357-8980
3245 University Avenue, Suite 1339
San Diego, CA 92104